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Saurabh Bhattacharya saurabh.bhattacharya@parsons.com Parsons 678-969-2315 Consultant

Wendy Dyson (Atkins) wendy.dyson@atkinsglobal.com Atkins 6782472471 Consultant

Dan Owsley d.owsley@seacoastinc.net Seacoast, Inc. 9126776350 Contractor

David Fletcher hdfletcher50@gmail.com KCI Technologies, Inc. 706-860-1574 Consultant

Richard Markwith rpmarkwith@transystems.com TranSystems Corporation 4042908801 Consultant

John Zelenka john.zelenka@kiewit.com Kiewit 4048446879 Contractor

Todd Long todd.long@oneatlas.com Atlas Technical Consultants, LLC 7705309194 Consultant

Sergio Luqui sluquiv@jsengr.com Janssen & Spaans 3109978628 Consultant

Pablo del Monte Vicente pdelmonte@ferrovial.com Ferrovial Construction 8174709498 Contractor

Deana Brooks dbrooks@chathamcounty.org Chatham County 9126527806 GDOT Employee

Johnny Lee johnny.lee@ice-eng.com Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering, PLLC 470-202-9612 Consultant

Jim Lawler jlawler@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Constructors, Inc. 19198166384 Contractor

Jasmine Champion championj@thempc.org CORE MPO 912-651-1476 GDOT Employee

Jay Simone jay.simone@neel-schaffer.com Neel-Schaffer 7705983060 Consultant

david pupkiewicz DAVEPUP@COMCAST.NET Archer Western Construction, LLC 4047215050 Contractor

Christina Yero cyero@aeengineeringinc.com AE Engineering, Inc. 727-409-8375 Consultant;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)

Claudia Bilotto claudia.bilotto@wsp.com WSP 4043642651 Consultant

Tom Hesmond t_hesmond@brayman.com Brayman Construction 724-443-1533 Contractor

Elias Mohamed elias.mohamed@tylin.com TYLIN 7038631542 Consultant

Christopher Johnson christopher.johnson@aecom.com AECOM 404-965-7049 Consultant

David N McFarlin david.mcfarlin@volkert.com Volkert, Inc. 7703627374 Consultant

Teresa Driskell teresa.driskell@volkert.com Volkert 7722165733 Consultant

Richard Boston richard.boston@volkert.com Volkert 7708568997 Consultant

Ben Carnazzo Ben.Carnazzo@kiewit.com Kiewit 7704872300 Contractor

Kenneth Saindon kenneth.saindon@tylin.com TYLin 720-253-6721 Consultant
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Nathaniel Panther npanther@chathamcounty.org Chatham County Department of Engineering 912-652-7813 Consultant

Javier Pascual jpascual@ferrovial.us Ferrovial Construction 512 940 3597 Contractor

Jack Haynes jrhaynes@modjeski.com Modjeski and Masters 904-422-1551 Consultant

Jason Robert Doughty jrdoughty@modjeski.com Modjeski and Masters Inc 19197574858 Consultant

Vernon Hackett vernon.hackett@volkert.com Volkert, Inc. 772-359-8673 Consultant

Brandon Hinson bhinson@pcl.com PCL 4079569640 Contractor

Thomas Murphy tpmurphy@modjeski.com Modjeski and Masters 7175807876 Consultant

Adrian Price aprice@flatironcorp.com Flatiron Constructors Inc. 3364793844 Contractor

Keith Wicker keith.wicker@ticus.com TIC-The Industrial Company 912-429-5167 Contractor

Joseph J DeFiore jdefiore@walshgroup.com Archer Western 9043348510 Contractor

Dan McCaffrey demccaffrey@modjeski.com Modjeski and Masters 717-790-9565 Consultant

Steve Hausler shausler@walshgroup.com Archer Western Construction 770-527-6998 Contractor

John Armeni john.armeni@kci.com KCI Technologies, Inc. 6789906200 Consultant

Brian Gensheimer brian.gensheimer@kci.com KCI Technologies, Inc. 6789906200 Consultant

Carlo Zara Carlo.Zara@kci.com KCI Technologies, Inc. 6789906200 Consultant

Jim Fitz Morris Jim.FitzMorris@kci.com KCI Technologies, Inc. 6789906200 Consultant

Erick Fry erick.fry@kci.com KCI Technologies, Inc. 6789906200 Consultant

Bob Sward bsward@structuraltec.com Structural Technologies, LLC 2142138403 Contractor

Craig Finley crfi@cowi.com COWI 850-300-7200 Consultant

Marsha Jungels mrju@cowi.com COWI North America 13146409689 Consultant

Don Bergman dwb@cowi.com COWI North America 7783827129 Consultant

Steve Kramer svkm@cowi.com COWI North America 9295260377 Consultant

Jerry Pfuntner jepf@cowi.com COWI North America 8503007212 Consultant

Chris Ligozio chris.ligozio@kpff.com KPFF Consulting Engineers 773-805-2103 Consultant

Brian Clark brian.clark@uig.net United Demolition 18435145991 Contractor

Ralph Salamie ralph@kmccostandrisk.com Kelly McNutt Consulting 360-609-6878 Consultant;Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)

Jack Haynes jrhaynes@modjeski.com Modjeski and Masters 904-422-1551 Consultant

Ralph John Eppehimer rjeppehimer@modjeski.com Modjeski And Masters, Inc. 15042587024 Consultant

Ryan Vasile ryan.vasile@rsandh.com RS&H 9046999040 Consultant

Jason Doughty jrdoughty@modjeski.com Modjeski and Masters Inc 19197574858 Consultant

Dennis Martinez dennis.martinez@tylin.com TY Lin 305-989-1295 Consultant

Marino Curati marino.curati@tylin.com TYLin International 12169565123 Consultant

Elias Mohamed elias.mohamed@tylin.com TYLIN 7038631542 Consultant

Marwan Nader marwan.nader@tylin.com TYLin 925-285-3985 Consultant

Brad Carter brad.carter@hdrinc.com HDR 9312670720 Consultant

Drew MIcklus drew.micklus@freyssinetusa.com Freyssinet Inc. 7035015958 Contractor;Consultant

Bryon Letourneau bryon.letourneau@tylin.com TYLin 678-357-2480 Consultant

Tom thomas.darnold@jacobs.com Jacobs 2816302814 Consultant



Sajid Abbas Sajid.Abbas@tylin.com T.Y. Lin International 4153076376 Consultant

Robert Robertson robert.robertson@hdrinc.com HDR 850- 459-2844 Consultant

Justin Mark Robinson justin.robinson@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald 304-395-5583 Consultant

Erick Fry erick.fry@kci.com KCI 7703309060 Consultant

Bryan Lindsey bryan.lindsey@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald 4702149931 Consultant

Michael Terrell mterrell@scottbridge.com Michael Terrell Michael Terrell Contractor

Brian Gensheimer brian.gensheimer@kci.com KCI Technologies 4049157292 Consultant

Mike LaViolette mike.laviolette@hdrinc.com HDR 5152919035 Consultant

Andy Abernathy andy.abernathy@hdrinc.com HDR 704-338-6732 Consultant

Edward Culican edward.culicanjr@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald 404-902-5305 Consultant

Joseph W. Smith joseph.smith@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 4123753261 Consultant

George B. Escojido gescojido@rkk.com RK&K 4437170736 Consultant

Andrew Micklus drew.micklus@freyssinetusa.com Freyssinet Inc. 703-501-5958 Contractor;Consultant

Greg greg.shafer@parsons.com Shafer 225-236-8536 Consultant

Al Bowman abowman@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 6786420455 Consultant

Joe Viola joseph.viola@wsp.com WSP USA 917-733-4588 Consultant

Onur Dal onurdal3@gmail.com Parsons 4709975995 Consultant


